
Karen.Fetzer@carrier.com

KAREN WEBER - DIRECTOR
West
Karen.Weber@carrier.com

ALAN OWENS - DIRECTOR
Central
Alan.Owens@carrier.com

BILL BURNETT - DIRECTOR
Southeast
Bill.Burnett1@carrier.com

ANTHONY CORDERO - DIRECTOR
Northeast
Anthony.Cordero@carrier.com

US SALES TERRITORY MANAGERS/CONTACTS

Charlie Walsh
(MWT)

m. 630 334 3820
Charles.Walsh@carrier.com

Brad.Furner@carrier.com

Carla.Hill@carrier.com

Cyndie.Montoya@carrier.com

Alexander.Salter@carrier.com

Dan.Capek@carrier.com

Dave.Roatch@carrier.com

Tammy.Burke@carrier.com

Greg.Ardoin@carrier.com

Steve.Domaradski@carrier.com

Thomas.Punch@carrier.com

Evan.Bruck@carrier.com

Carmel.Leek@carrier.com

Jason.Kohm@carrier.com

Harry.Casper@carrier.com

Brook.Midgley@carrier.com

Jon Cunningham
(MIS)

m. 317 864 7474
Jonathan.Cunningham@carrier.com


